VOL. 90 AUG 2020





<u>General</u>
Pahang Dialogue discusses ECRL development impact on socio-economic pop
4 August 2020
Kuantan, 23 July 2020 - More systematic road construction planning taking into account the and related parties, especially in terms of infra stability and future maintenance costs are a East Coast Rail Link project development roundtable conference (ECRL): Socio-Economic Organized by Pahang State Government and Universiti Malaysia Pahang (UMP).



<u>General</u>
Administrators need to cultivate a culture of excellence, dynamism
29 July 2020
Pekan, 13 July 2020 - In the era of increasingly competitive globalisation, every organisa aggressive, creative, innovative, productive and dynamic to keep pace to achieve the organisa



<u>General</u>
UMP forges collaboration with Lumileds Sdn. Bho
4 August 2020
Penang, 27 July 2020 - Universiti Malaysia Pahang (UMP) strengthened its collaboration ne Understanding (MoU) with its strategic partner, Lumileds Sdr
Lumileds Sdn. Bhd. is a leading company in LED lighting systems and the manufacturing automotive and mobile phones, as well as the internet of thing



General
UMP receives TERAJU RM2.27 million fund for IoT Innovation F
10 August 2020
Kuantan, 16 July 2020 - Universiti Malaysia Pahang (UMP) through the Centre of Indust secured a grant worth RM2,270,000 from the Bumiputera Agenda Steering Unit (TERAJU) to under the Bumiputera Entrepreneur Development Fund (DPUB) 2020 in the East Co



	<u>Experts</u>
University-Industry Collabora	ation and Malaysian Public Universitie
	11 August 2020

Editorial Team



PATRON

Professor Ir. Dr. Wan Azhar Wan Yusoff

EDITOR-IN-CHIEF

Ts. Dr. Muhamad Mat Noor

EDITOR

Safriza Haji Baharuddin

CONTRIBUTORS

Mimi Rabita Abdul Wahit Nur Hartini Mohd Hatta Nor Salwana Mohammad Idris

WEB MASTER

Mohd Suhaimi Hassan

DESIGNER

Azman Md Diah Noor Azhar Abd Rasid Mohd Zulkifly Hamzah

PHOTOGRAPHER

Khairu Aidilnishah Rizan Jalil Muhammad Naufal Samsudin

PUBLICATION ASSISTANT

Hafizatulazlin Abd Aziz

All rights reserved. No part of this publ or by any means, including but not lim recording or by any information strong prior agreement and writen permissi contained in this publication do not n Universiti Malaysia Pahang. University responsible towards any losses exp non-perforance based on information images, colors, sizes, typography and copyright and may not reproduced. For news, please forward to:

EDITOR

Pejabat SUARA Universiti Malaysia Pahang 26600 Pekan

Pahang Darul Makmur Tel. : 09-424 5057 : 09-424 5055 Fax

e-Mail : safriza@ump.edu.my



5-Star World Class Technological University





















43 views

View PDF

Newsletter Image



اونيۈرسىتى مايسىرا فجفى



Technology for society

